
Høst 2023

A25

A25  Arbeidsrute Kristiansand-Varodd-Mjåvann 



A25  Kristiansand-Mjåvann          Mjåvann-Kristiansand
Mandag - fredag
Kun virkedager

Kristiansand rutebilst. 

 0628 
Hannevika 0632 
Varodd 0636 
Mjåvann (Høgliveien) 0640
Mjåvann øvre 0645 

Mjåvann øvre
Mjåvann (Høgliveien)
Varodd
Hannevika

Kristiansand rutebilst. pl 4 1510 
1513

1521
1518

1525 




